          AV-2399
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 11 Project/Projet : AP-AV-04-0056
Measurement Canada Mesures  Canada
An Agency of Industry Canada Un organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

System
Capacity l/min/
Capacité du
système L/min
Register
Type/
Type
d’enregistreur
Deaerator
Make / Size/
Marque et
dimensions du
désaérateur
Options/
Options
EB-IZM-L32 IZM-L32 32mm (1½ po) 50- 500 IZM-L AAT 201
EB-IZM-L50 IZM-L50 50mm (2 po) 100-1000 IZM-L AAT 201
EB-IZM-L80 IZM-L80 80mm (3 po) 150-1500 IZM-L AAT 301
EB-IZM-S32 IZM-S32 32mm (1½ po) 50-500 IZM-S AAT 201
E-IZM-S50 IZM-S50 50mm (2 po) 100-1000 IZM-S AAT 201
          AV-2399
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 11 Project/Projet : AP-AV-04-0056
E-IZM-S80 IZM-S80 80mm (3 po) 150-1500 IZM-S AAT 201
E-IZM-T32 IZM-T32 32mm (1½ po) 50-500 IZM-T AAT 201 1
E-IZM-T50  IZM-T50 50mm (2 po) 100-1000  IZM-T AAT 201 1
E-IZM-T80 IZM-T80 80mm (3 po) 150-1500 IZM-T AAT 301 1
     Options from table
  1- Temperature Probe.
    Options du tableau
   1- Sonde de température